



Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
2977	5930-00-033-6729	WATER SWITCH	1	\$329.17
3402	4820-00-529-5670	O2 Check Valve	1	\$750.00
3550	6130-01-018-7988	POWER SUPPLY	1	\$362.50
10126	6105-00-730-9921	MOTOR-TACHOMETER GENERATOR	11	\$350.00
19098	2510-00-340-2133	SHOCK ABSORBER,DIRECT ACTION	7	\$44.00
25225	6105-00-031-2389	ARMATURE, MOTOR-	4	\$62.50
32446		KNIFE DISCONNECT TERMINAL	4192	\$0.12
35109		RING TERMINAL	4554	\$0.09
39689	2930-01-140-8217	QUILL	21	\$25.00
62214	10-61825-4	Indicator8130-SEP/90 SMITHS INDUSTRIES	1	\$625.00
110024	4820-01-349-4739	SEAT,VALVE	8	\$74.50
187100	5307-00-685-3247	STUD,PLAIN	2	\$195.50
202323	6610-01-108-7273	LENS WEDGE,INDICATOR	1	\$299.00
279109	2910-01-263-0493	NOZZLE, FUEL INJECTION	2	\$125.00
282936	1650-00-991-4338	SEAT,HELICAL COMPRESSION SPRING	85	\$12.50
320559		BUTT SPLICE	4311	\$0.20
320562		BUTT SPLICE	3500	\$0.17
320569		RING TERMINAL	4704	\$0.09
320570		BUTT SPLICE	2000	\$0.30
320572		RING TERMINAL LUG	3667	\$0.15
348810	4920-00-306-4361	SLING FITTING	10	\$100.00
348912	1730-00-335-9082	PLATE / PN: 348912	2	\$205.00
387622	2915-00-818-2953	FILTER ELEMENT,FLUID	20	\$20.00
557588	5340-00-918-9015	RETAINER,HELICAL COMPRESSION SPR	3	\$230.00
558285	6150-01-164-4853	CABLE ASSEMBLY,SPECIAL PURPOSE	1	\$425.00
880176	1680-00-758-5390	CLAMP,ACTUATOR	2	\$348.50
1024899	2090-00-369-4566	washroom cabinet	1	\$394.00
1160764		factory new hose	1	\$1,400.00
1366594	5950-00-754-8255	TRANSFORMER,POWER	1	\$547.50
2573728	5330-00-998-7899	RING,WIPER	60	\$22.00

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
4031234	2840-00-352-2251	COVER, DISK & HUB, COMPRESSOR	9	\$495.00
4663367	1560-01-310-9726	SUPPORT,STRUCTURAL COMPONENT,AIRCRAFT	1	\$2,490.00
5003886	2835-01-053-0541	PISTON,LINEAR ACTUATING CYLINDER	25	\$50.00
5097650	5995-01-530-5673	CABLE ASSEMBLY,PRINTED,FLEXIBLE	1	\$3,571.00
5189874	3110-01-217-9332	PLATE,BEARING (No MFG Cert)	13	\$21.00
6260651		PO #66862	408	\$0.62
6289601		PIN	25	\$39.84
6774454	2520-00-015-6669	SLEEVE AND DIAPHRAGM	4	\$425.00
6836585	2520-01-007-0343	STATOR ASSEMBLY, TORQUE CONVERTER	6	\$375.00
8682691	3020-00-678-4238	NSN is 3020-01-439-3445 and P/N PNE9A107-018 non air craft for tan	7	\$112.50
9377928		HOLDER,MIRROR	4	\$90.00
10560771			60	\$5.00
11602063	2910-00-808-2470	FILTER,FLUID	2	\$150.00
11636098	3040-00-689-3411	HOUSING,MECHANICAL DRIVE	2	\$225.00
12292882	5930-01-105-5249	BOOT,DUST AND MOISTURE SEAL	38	\$50.00
12322533		VALVE,REGULATING,FLUID PRESSURE	2	\$150.00
13015980	3110-01-610-3791	Bearing, Thrust	25	\$46.53
9184218100	5905-01-355-6935	RESISTOR,VARIABLE,WIRE WOUND,PRECISION	1	\$7,321.13
6640010426583			50600	\$0.06
000-232-113-000	5330-01-282-0909	SEAL,PLAIN	2	\$2,750.00
01661-00410	5320-01-243-7453	PO #66272	66000	\$0.02
0N512424	5810-01-066-7587	CABLE,FILL	1	\$495.00
104-11-2A/55	4820-01-123-5741	STEM,FLUID VALVE	13	\$162.50
107-401NL		BALL VALVE, BRASS, FULL PORT, 1/4 IN	276	\$2.75
107-95			73	\$6.91
1120-52800-2	6210-00-690-3939	FILTER, LIGHT, GENERAL	4	\$445.50
1126004-10		1/4 TURN ASSY, CAMLOC.	492	\$1.32
1126004-6		1/4 TURN STUD	483	\$0.79
1126004-9		1/4 TURN ASSY, ALT: 26S8-9	474	\$1.61
1127004-10		1/4 TURN ASSY	337	\$1.00
1127004-3		1/4 TURN ASSY	492	\$0.88
1127004-4		1/4 TURN ASSY	488	\$0.64
1127004-5		1/4 TURN ASSY	346	\$0.81
1127004-6		1/4 TURN ASSY	468	\$0.81

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
1127004-7		1/4 TURN ASSY	488	\$0.81
1127004-8	5325-01-572-9581	STUD ASSEMBLY,TURNLOCK FASTENER	500	\$1.47
112N6102-5	1560-01-600-2301	DOOR,ACCESS,AIRCRAFT	4	\$524.21
112N6102-6	1560-01-600-2302	DOOR,ACCESS,AIRCRAFT	3	\$755.30
1143507S	5935-01-178-8297	CONNECTOR,RECEPTACLE,ELECTRICAL	5	\$490.50
114D6264-5	5365-01-115-7654	SPACER, PLATE	7	\$234.50
114E5139-9	5340-00-793-0860	CLIP,SPRING TENSION	13	\$70.00
114S6711-1		SPRING,SPIRAL,TORSION	9	\$41.50
1153M64G03	5340-01-180-9514	CLAMP,LOOP	21	\$15.00
1-160-427-01		PLUNGER,RELIEF VALVE	3	\$108.50
123946-1-1	4820-00-275-4279	VALVE,CHECK	1	\$1,325.00
123BM40053-3	3120-01-529-1395	BUSHING,SLEEVE	6	\$880.50
13100000-2	5310-00-003-9407	CLIP NUT	921	\$0.41
13204E2730-1	5310-00-437-8061	WASHER, FLAT	1300	\$1.25
13211E8632	4320-01-167-8121	PUMP, ROTARY	1	\$2,200.00
132325-6	2915-00-778-8024	FITTING,GATE SHUT OFF. MEGGITT PNs 132325-6 / 132325-3	3	\$812.50
135-60-003	5340-01-513-4266	CLIP,RETAINING	51	\$7.50
137-517-9352	3120-00-774-8429	BEARING SLEEVE	2000	\$0.20
1376D96G07		CIRCUIT BREAKER	2	\$1,100.00
14-40451-1	1560-00-581-0463	BRACKET, STRUT DOOR FLAP	1	\$550.00
1560-01-310-9726	1560-01-310-9726	SUPPORT,STRUCTURAL COMPONENT,AIRCRAFT	1	\$1,995.00
15653-2A	6615-00-561-9355	SERVO,SURFACE,AUTOM	1	\$311.63
1588-FF2-001	2520-01-627-5923	COOLER,FLUID,TRANSMISSION	1	\$600.00
160D193100-5	5340-01-226-5973	BRACKET,ANGLE	28	\$12.48
16VP040-2	4810-01-285-7160	LINE 30/ VALVE,SOLENOID	1	\$750.00
172962-001	5945-01-479-9873	RELAY ASSEMBLY	1	\$2,350.00
18-1299-6		Indicator, Flap Position8130 DEC/07 MIDAMERICAN AEROSPACE	1	\$750.00
18-1299-6-2		Indicator, Flap Position8130 DEC/2007 MIDAMERICAN AEROSPACE,LTD	1	\$750.00
1BG415-0125-36	5330-LN-001-3567	GASKET BUNA-N-40 RUBBER	34	\$8.49
1U1150-3		Actuator8130 Jul/06 PAZ Aviation	1	\$2,000.00
20-0402-5	5998-99-212-2119	FLOODLIGHT, ELECTRIC	1	\$328.50
2006621-1	5365-01-058-7389	SPACER	1	\$295.00
204-040-602-005	3040-00-765-2408	SHAFT,SHOULDERED	1	\$375.00
204-076-012-1	1650-00-930-5275	VALVE AND ACCUMULATOR ASSEMBLY	1	\$450.00

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
204351-1		D-SUB CONTACTS	4990	\$0.39
204370-2		D-SUB CONTACTS D-	1468	\$0.17
205089-1		D-SUB CONTACTS PIN	4967	\$0.15
205090-1		D-SUB CONTACTS SOCKET CONTACT	4970	\$0.20
206-032-124-082	1560-00-173-2330	RETAINER,SKIN,AIRCRAFT	28	\$21.88
206-052-134-101		SHOE ASSEMBLY	6	\$240.50
209-060-531-1	4730-00-894-0420	ELBOW,FLANGE TO TUBE	5	\$280.50
21-033102-024	5999-01-438-0527	CONTACT, ELECTRICAL	10	\$25.13
212-030-083-1	5340-00-224-3236	STRIKE,CATCH	28	\$35.00
214-16		1/4 TURN STUD, RECEPTACLE	492	\$1.48
215-009-001		Indicator, Dual Hydraulic8130 DEC/2007 MIDAMERICAN AEROSPACE,LTD	1	\$750.00
21716-4	5342-01-221-9557	RETAINER,FRONT / NON-DETERIORATIVE	15	\$47.00
21SN04-211A		Switch	1	\$650.00
22010-1		PIN, SHOULDER, HEADLESS	3	\$95.24
221-2PD22100	5930-00-726-4371	SWITCH,THERMOSTATIC	4	\$231.50
2221-95			2	\$344.61
244-16		1/4 TURN RECEPTACLE	426	\$1.61
2587335-12		GYRO, VERTICAL8130 Nov/28/07 Gyro Specialists Inc	1	\$925.00
2592080-8	6605-00-782-0281	MAGNETIC COMPASS	1	#####
269A2026-003		FITTING	2	\$150.00
26S8-1		CADMIUM PLATED STEEL, 1/4 TURN STUD CAMLOC	444	\$2.81
26S8-3		1/4 TURN STUD	488	\$0.85
26S8-4		1/4 TURN STUD	494	\$1.00
26S8-5		CAD PLATED, 1/4 TURN STUD CAMLOC	360	\$0.82
26S8-7		CAD PLATED, 1/4 TURN STUD CAMLOC	472	\$0.84
26S8-8		CAD PLATED, 1/4 TURN STUD CAMLOC	390	\$0.91
277622-013	5965-01-521-0941	TRIPORT TACTICAL HEADSET MICROPHONE	3	\$103.48
27S3-2		CAMLOC FASTENER	344	\$1.19
2815-00-150-7405			2	\$600.00
2815-00-150-7407	2815-00-150-7407	VALVE,POPPET,ENGINE	25	\$31.44
2910-15-021-8663			10	\$41.84
303-95		METAL CABINET SYSTEM	7	\$35.35
3040-01-208-2831			16	\$550.00
305-829-802-0	5340-01-325-4120	BRACKET,MOUNTING	3	\$343.50

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
30682-6-4B	4730-01-558-6942	1/4" PARKER SWIVEL HOSE FITTING	158	\$1.59
30682-6-6	4730-01-035-1429	3/8 ADAPTER,STRAIGHT,TUBE TO HOSE	550	\$1.04
3103235-11	4930-01-382-4644	NOZZLE,FUEL AND OIL SERVICING	4	\$800.00
31-0909-1		HOLDER, LAMP ASSEMBLY	1	\$345.95
3114661-01	5330-21-911-7922	SEAL	3	\$87.50
321B-95			4	\$79.83
3244K27-002			1	\$1,722.50
3305AS1602-1	1005-01-566-4466	SHAFT ASSY, DRIVE	1	\$744.87
3337828-2		SUPPORT BRACKET	8	\$337.50
3401500-105	4920-01-217-8274	VULCANIZING TOOL	1	\$1,500.00
343431R		LONGERON, DORSAL FIN, FS	1	\$1,245.00
348701-1	5340-00-306-4364	PAD EYE	2	\$750.00
348912 (REV. A)	1730-00-335-9082	PLATE / PN: 348912	4	\$205.00
354121-13	1560-01-026-7251	FLOOR, AIRCRAFT	2	#####
362469-1	1560-00-672-6507	TUBE ASSEMBLY,WATER	3	\$347.50
367708-3	5340-01-329-9824	COVER,ACCESS	1	\$371.25
36A164451AAP21	5977-01-299-9205	BRUSH, ELECTRICAL CONTACT	15	\$20.00
370343-3	3040-00-242-8021	SHAFT-BEARING,ELEVATOR HORN	3	\$1,575.00
3918165-5501		Valve Assy.	1	\$1,250.00
4002-N3		FLUSH, CAMLOC GROMMET	482	\$1.02
4002-NS		SS GROMMET	464	\$1.53
403577-1	4920-00-304-1597	LINK ASSY,SLING	5	\$195.00
40S5-10S		1/4 TURN S/S CAMLOC	488	\$1.65
40S5-2S		S/S, 1/4 TURN STUD CAMLOC	435	\$1.88
40S5-3S		S/S, 1/4 TURN STUD CAMLOC	486	\$1.14
40S5-4S		1/4 TURN STUD - SS CAMLOC	475	\$1.14
40S5-5S		1/4 TURN STUD - SS CAMLOC	480	\$1.13
40S5-6S		1/4 TURN STUD - SS CAMLOC	476	\$1.13
40S5-7S		1/4 TURN STUD - SS CAMLOC	484	\$1.12
40S5-8S		1/4 TURN STUD - SS CAMLOC	472	\$1.14
40S5-9S		PHIL CAMLOC STUD S/S	155	\$2.27
4110-01-506-0895	4110-01-506-0895	REFRIGERATOR,PORTABLE	1	\$1,550.00
42-807		Control, Anti-Skid8130 DEC/07 AERO INSTRUMENTS AND AVIONICS,INC	1	\$1,750.00
428-261	5340-01-401-3715	PLUG,LEAKPROOF SEAL	6	\$255.00

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
4330-15-014-4194			11	\$45.06
4-5362-525	1560-00-778-5388	PANEL ASSEMBLY,SKIN,WING	1	\$1,375.00
4950P7007-13	6685-01-181-4523		1	\$250.00
499-74	2935-01-152-6280	FUNNEL ASSEMBLY	1	\$425.00
5007T11P01	3040-00-490-9854	GEAR	16	\$587.50
51003-10-12B1		CONNECTOR BODY,RECEPTACLE,ELECTRICAL	5	\$325.00
5180-01-628-2374	5180-01-628-2374	TOOL KIT,AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE	1	\$3,335.00
522-4408-012	5826-01-279-8177	PANEL,CONTROL ASSEMBLY	1	\$3,750.00
5330-15-120-2375			160	\$3.06
5444A		DRAG LINK SOCKET BIT	121	\$4.45
549AS1367-1	5930-01-109-6292	ADAPTER,SWITCH ACTUATOR	9	\$50.00
5895-01-056-4553	5895-01-056-4553	AMPLIFIER,AUDIO FREQUENCY	29	\$75.00
5895-01-466-7407	5895-01-466-7407	TRANSPONDER APX100 - SERIAL # BI 041	1	#####
5901T02G01	2840-01-352-4741	SEAL,AIR,AIRCRAFT GAS TURBINE ENGINE	18	\$237.50
593R567A01	5950-01-154-5432	PO #38610	5	\$750.00
5940-00-151-9381	5940-00-151-9381	TERMINAL,LUG	70	\$5.00
5940-00-926-0035	5940-00-926-0035	TERMINAL,STUD	665	\$0.42
5970-01-051-2832	5970-01-051-2832	INSULATION SLEEVE	8	\$31.00
5998 01 090 8951	5998-01-090-8951	EXTRACTOR,ELECTRICAL CARD	2	\$200.00
6126-631-1	5998-01-090-8951	EXTRACTOR,ELECTRICAL CARD	3	\$147.50
639AS6872	6150-01-388-0257	CABLE ASSEMBLY,PRINTED,FLEXIBLE	24	\$442.50
6-4037-102A	5925-00-728-5217	CIRCUIT BREAKER	9	\$75.00
648695-1	3110-00-198-1008	BEARING	1	\$683.48
650075-000			750	\$0.42
650076-000			900	\$0.52
65312-12188-103	5310-01-169-2079	nut, square	72	\$10.00
6550W37P001	5306-01-169-5424	BOLT,MACHINE	6	\$42.50
65-57260-1	1650-01-005-3784	SERVO VALVE,HYDRAULIC	1	\$500.00
65-57260-2	1650-01-005-3784	SERVOVALVE,HYDRAULIC	1	\$1,875.00
65652-03247-041	6615-00-932-3814	LINK ASSY	6	\$250.00
65700-25005-041	3120-00-088-6871	DRIVER,BEARING	3	\$480.00
65C12057	4030-00-764-1284	SWIVEL AND LINK ASSY	203	\$4.00
6722TF			93	\$4.27
6726TF			117	\$4.27

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
6-74813-1	3040-00-605-1892	Bell Crank (KC-135)	51	\$32.50
68A325575-2017	1560-01-228-8045	SKIN, AIRCRAFT	1	\$425.00
70207-06051-058	1560-01-082-6490	STEP ASSEMBLY,RETRACTABLE,AIRCRAFT	3	\$137.50
70215-42403-057	1560-01-246-6756	HELICOPTER FAIRING	1	\$1,237.50
70302-02159-124	1560-01-145-1773	DISK,SOLID,PLAIN	48	\$80.50
70400-21621-042	1560-01-114-2222	COVER,ACCESS	1	\$345.00
70515V1		Indicator, Horizon8130 Dec/07 Altima Technologies	1	\$1,125.00
70550-01141-042	5975-01-214-0194	ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY	3	\$350.00
7152979-00	5995-01-098-8466	CABLE ASSEMBLY,SPECIAL PURPOSE,ELECTRICAL	3	\$300.00
7-311150113-24	1560-01-201-7843	SUPPORT,STRUCTURAL	4	\$362.50
7-311150113-24	1560-01-201-7843	SUPPORT,STRUCTURAL	1	\$450.00
7-311A21304	1650-01-165-6779	AIR MIXER NOZZLE	3	\$205.72
74190-1	4520-01-083-5909	DUCT,AIR OUTLET	1	\$395.00
76105-08067-101			14	\$37.50
800363-00		ADAPTER & COVER ASSEMBLY	26	\$25.00
811-00148		TEST SET,ENVIRONMENT	1	\$250.00
821-01815	1560-01-444-4117	END CURB ASSY	1	\$588.00
82-11-140-20		DZUS LION 1/4 TURN STUD	480	\$0.60
82-11-220-20		1/4 TURN STUD	494	\$0.83
82-19-180-20	5325-01-164-1734	1/4 TURN STUD	1874	\$0.30
8500NT			21	\$40.12
85-11-180-20		1/4 TURN	284	\$0.89
85-11-200-20		OVAL SLOTTED STUD	496	\$0.50
859C101083	5315-01-245-4180	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADED	29	\$48.50
868C691P1	2925-00-799-5989	GENERATOR, ENGINE, ACCESSORY	1	\$2,725.00
8900816G001	6620-00-092-0869	Impeller & Bushing	6	\$270.00
8904000S			525	\$0.97
8AW61LAS1	6625-00-443-5757	Indicator, Ammeter	1	\$400.00
8AW61LVD220			1	\$412.50
90107-2	5945-01-170-2874	RELAY,ELECTROMAGNET	3	\$369.00
902F2425	1680-01-045-3239	Panel, Bus Control8130 DEC/2007/MIDAMERICAN AEROSPACE,LTD	1	\$600.00
9255-04	4320-00-613-7243	PUMP,ROTARY	1	\$600.00
947F9452		Panel, Generator Control8130 NOV/2007 MIDAMERICAN AEROSPACE,LTC	1	\$1,125.00
947F9463		Panel, Bus Protection8130 DEC/2007 MIDAMERICAN AEROSPACE	1	\$1,125.00

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
96-9464	6150-01-478-8956	WIRING HARNESS	58	\$6.26
975-0299-010	5930-01-266-0613	SWITCH,THERMOSTATIC	1	\$619.98
976J598-1	6115-00-933-8879	Generator, 40 KVA A/C8130 10-23-07 Advantage Aerospace Access	1	\$1,250.00
9M213B10-20			8	\$48.50
A-223	3455-00-476-0453	1 PHENOLIC PULLEY	59	\$5.31
AAPQ-04-01		BLIND, RIVET	10000	\$0.04
AAPQ-04-02			28450	\$0.05
AAPQ-04-04	5320-01-015-6896	RIVET	5700	\$0.06
AC-600003-003A	5199-21-921-2960	CONTACT, ELECTRICAL	9	\$60.00
AC7-12585	6615-00-942-2090	CONTROL,ALTITUDE,AUTOMATIC PILOT	1	\$437.50
AE97766H	4730-00-040-7467	COUPLING HALF,QUICK	2	\$574.50
AFGC511	5920-01-496-1987	DISCHARGER,ELECTROS	20	\$95.00
AFH641102-02	5305-00-452-5179	SCREW SPECIAL	197	\$20.00
AGS1186-7	5310-00-469-1222	WASHER	43	\$13.50
AGS904J	4730-21-807-1628	Retainer, Outer, Sleeve	50	\$5.00
AN/PSN-13A	5825-01-526-4783	DAGR GPS	1	\$350.00
AN115-21		2100LBS, CABLE SHACKLE	250	\$4.78
AN151743		STUD	20	\$28.06
AN24-21		1-11/32, 1/4-28, DRILLED, CLEVIS BOLT	390	\$0.68
AN310-3		PO #66776	2423	\$0.32
AN3-13	5306-00-685-2634	BOLT,MACHINE	2181	\$0.12
AN315-4R		1/4-28, CADMIUM PLATED STEEL, HEX PLAIN NUT	9913	\$0.03
AN3-17	5306-00-144-3656	BOLT,MACHINE	2271	\$0.15
AN3-21	5306-00-144-3658	BOLT,MACHINE	2481	\$0.16
AN3-22	5306-00-144-3659	BOLT,MACHINE	2481	\$0.17
AN3-23	5306-00-144-3660	BOLT,MACHINE	2481	\$0.18
AN3-37	5306-00-144-3672	BOLT,MACHINE	1000	\$0.25
AN3-40	5306-00-144-3673	BOLT,MACHINE	1000	\$0.25
AN3-6	5306-00-144-3647	PO #67485	2111	\$0.12
AN4-10	5306-00-144-3707	BOLT,MACHINE	4316	\$0.12
AN4-11		SCREW,MACHINE	2300	\$0.13
AN4-12		BOLT,MACHINE	2080	\$0.13
AN4-16A		CADMIUM PLATED STEEL, BOLT	5000	\$0.07
AN4-20		SCREW,MACHINE	2030	\$0.17

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
AN4-21	5306-00-151-1004	BOLT,MACHINE	2000	\$0.18
AN4-22	5306-00-151-1003	BOLT,MACHINE	2387	\$0.18
AN4-24	5306-21-847-4094	BOLT, MACHINE	1671	\$0.20
AN4-3	5306-00-174-4111	BOLT,MACHINE	4952	\$0.11
AN4-34	5306-00-151-1137	BOLT,MACHINE	1000	\$0.25
AN4-35	5306-00-151-1136	BOLT,MACHINE	1000	\$0.26
AN4-36	5306-00-151-1135	BOLT,MACHINE	1000	\$0.26
AN4-37	5306-00-151-1134	BOLT,MACHINE	990	\$0.27
AN4-4	5306-00-144-3703	BOLT,MACHINE	4952	\$0.11
AN4-40	5306-00-151-1133	BOLT,MACHINE	1000	\$0.27
AN4-6		BOLT,MACHINE	4419	\$0.11
AN4H5A	5306-00-182-2016	BOLT	3512	\$0.12
AN503-8-10	5305-00-271-7778	SCREW,MACHINE	24500	\$0.05
AN503-8-8	5305-00-145-7011	SCREW,MACHINE	16100	\$0.05
AN526-1032R8	5305-00-989-7434	SCREW,MACHINE	23370	\$0.02
AN526C832R8	5305-00-582-9609	SCREW,MACHINE	40062	\$0.02
AN5-34A		CADMIUM PLATED STEEL, BOLT	2500	\$0.21
AN565A624H32	5305-00-487-6471	SETSCREW	500	\$1.50
AN6-35A		CADMIUM PLATED STEEL, BOLT	1000	\$0.28
AN665-10L	5340-00-597-8594	TIE ROD END, LEFT THREADED	612	\$3.38
AN665-10R	5340-00-530-5354	TIE ROD END, RIGHT THREADED	632	\$3.38
AN665-21R	5340-00-530-5353	CLEVIS ROD END	296	\$5.00
AN7-21A		BOLT, MACHINE	1988	\$0.25
AN742D6	5340-00-285-7010	CLAMP,LOOP	2325	\$0.16
AN800-2		UNION CONE	486	\$1.04
AN804-8	4730-00-804-1922	TEE-FLARED BULKHEAD,TUBE	198	\$4.25
AN805-2		UNION NUT	443	\$1.04
AN815-6		UNION	92	\$5.90
AN8164D		ADAPTER,STRAIGHT,PIPE TO BOSS	196	\$1.35
AN816-6D		ADAPTER,STRAIGHT,PIPE TO BOSS	123	\$2.20
AN833-4D		ELBOW,TUBE	317	\$4.69
AN834-4D		TEE,TUBE TO BOSS	358	\$6.48
AN911-1J		NIPPLE: EXT,S/S	90	\$5.91
AN915-2D	4730-00-277-2854	ELBOW,PIPE	57	\$7.57

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
AN996-22	5325-00-257-0211	RING,RETAINING	815	\$1.50
AS5194D0402	4730-00-240-5905	ADAPTER	228	\$1.35
AYG7030-5511		Valve, Flap Control	1	\$1,250.00
AYG7030-5517		Valve, Flap Control8130 Jan/07 Jet Systems Inc	1	\$1,250.00
B07001-7	1730-01-527-5655	V / ADAPTER,AIRCRAFT JACKING POINT / PN:B07001-7 / NSN:1730-01-	1	\$472.50
B4018710133		Indicator, Rate of Climb8130 JAN/2008 MIDAMERICAN AEROSPACE.	1	\$600.00
BA80707-1		CLAMP	6	\$293.50
BACB30CR4J	4730-01-541-3057	BOLT, FLUID PASSAGE	56	\$8.50
BACB30US8K45		FACTORY NEW / BOLT	39	\$57.00
BACF19F-1Z		FITTING	200	\$3.18
BACN10JA3CD	5310-01-310-3974	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,PLATE	2000	\$1.25
BACN10JZ3A2CDMU	5310-01-593-6711	NUT, SELF LOCKING, PLATE	125	\$3.00
BACN10KE3B2CD	5310-01-339-0241	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, PLATE	2800	\$1.10
BACN10YR3CD	5310-01-304-7971	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, PLATE	2734	\$0.20
BACS12GU3K8	5305-01-338-1312	SCREW, MACHINE, HEX AND PHILLIPS HEAD	950	\$0.39
C07007-11		FACT. NEW / ADAPTER,AIRCRAFT JACKING POINT / PN:C07007-11 / NSN:1730-01	1	\$810.90
C110170	5999-01-357-7130	Gear clamp	33	\$28.50
C21020AD	4730-00-418-0361	COUPLING BODY,TUBE	5	\$79.38
CA210384T15	5120-01-158-0201	TOOL REMOVAL GR	1	\$327.29
CCGAC		CONTROL CONSOLE WITH 2 PITOT AND 3 STATIC CONNECTIONS	2	\$577.00
CCPQ-04-01		RIVET,BLIND	9700	\$0.18
CCPQ-04-02		RIVET,BLIND	7782	\$0.07
CCPQ-04-03		RIVET	2100	\$0.12
CCPQ0404	5320-01-230-1556	1/8 STAINLESS STEEL RIVET	7493	\$0.07
CCPQ-04-05	CCPQ-04-05	AVDEL Q RIVET BREAKSTEM RIVETS/ <BIG> MFG C OF C REQUIREI	7750	\$0.10
CCPQ-04-06		RIVET	1500	\$0.17
CCPQ-06-02		BLIND, RIVET	1646	\$0.23
CCPQ-06-04		RIVET,BLIND	9500	\$0.19
CCPQ-08-06		RIVET	1000	\$0.32
CCPS-04-02		BLIND, RIVET	14950	\$0.03
CF3		FEMALE ROD END BEARING	262	\$1.19
CKGA		GENERAL AVIATION CART KIT	2	\$1,018.50
CM4		MALE ROD END, 1/4" BORE, 1/4-28 THREAD	1345	\$1.13
CR3212-4-02		PO #66776	2840	\$0.21

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
CS-1615-SV-0700	1615-01-160-3748	BLADE SHIPPING COVER	256	\$36.25
CTD210-4113	5.94501E+12	RELAY,ELECTROMAGNETIC	27	\$45.00
CTR00-5100PW		CONNECTOR	1	\$250.00
CX11230G100FT	5995-00-133-9127	CABLE ASSEMBLY,SPECIAL PURPOSE,ELECTRICAL	2	\$377.50
D1775-1		MOTOR, Trim8130 JAN/2008 AEROSPACE DYNAMICS,INC.	1	\$1,250.00
D436-37		CRIMP SPLICE	925	\$1.02
DA322A01951		BUSHING	4	\$73.13
E5-19-6136	4240-01-055-1493	VALVE,AIRFLOW	4	\$500.06
F22NKTM-02	5310-00-964-7178	NUT	1740	\$0.39
F71136-500		TOWBAR,AIRCRAFT	1	\$750.00
FKS3		ROD END BEARING	192	\$1.95
FV397401	4810-01-155-6462	PISTON,AIR VALVE	3	\$264.50
HD13021-101	5340-01-330-2525	LEAF,STRAP HINGE	80	\$32.50
HF35489			20	\$16.50
HG280D80		Computer, Air Data8130 Jul/05 North Bay Aviation	1	\$1,475.00
HK900			3	\$575.00
HS4103-10B2	5305-01-503-3704	SCREW, PANEL FASTENER	398	\$2.23
HSPXP0150		TAPE, INSULATION, ELECTRICAL	400	\$0.71
IC/NTD-3W-R	6350-01-189-4366	ALARM MODULE	16	\$650.00
JMX6		ROD END BEARINGS	135	\$5.22
K38215	1680-99-790-7952	SUPPLIER CERTS ONLY	2	\$750.00
K5229200	2910-00-824-0468	INJECTOR,FUEL	12	\$237.50
KBXPSGAK02			1	\$2,459.98
KEC0147-0002	4720-01-562-0652	AIR DUCT HOSE - 7 FT	4	\$63.43
KFN587-4	5310-01-513-9859	NUT,PLAIN,EXTENDED WASHER,HEXAGON	5130	\$0.18
LHA4972-5-62	5310-00-930-5029	NUT CLIP	378	\$0.91
LM104911A	3110-01-272-2639	CUP,TAPERED ROLLER BEARING	101	\$5.00
M55629/6-091	5925-01-447-9767	CIRCUIT BREAKER	3	\$164.47
M818			60	\$5.21
MEXE43550	5420-99-931-6653	PIN,LOCK	200	\$3.13
MIL-W-4088	8305-00-177-5069	WEBBING,TEXTILE	6	\$107.50
MIS-20053/26-001	5935-01-269-3412	CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELECTRICAL	5	\$100.00
MS13804-1	2920-00-302-6499	GENERATOR,ENGINE AC	1	\$250.00
MS14103-7A	3120-01-386-1092	BEARING	39	\$21.98

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
MS14104-4	3120-00-528-5336	BEARING	73	\$6.33
MS16995-16	5305-00-051-6751	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	12500	\$0.03
MS16995-64	5305-00-988-7838	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	1000	\$0.25
MS16995-79	5305-00-981-3512	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	1472	\$0.43
MS171646	5315-00-153-8271	Pin Spring	27	\$17.50
MS17795-28	3120-01-053-1964	BEARING,SLEEVE	104	\$3.93
MS17825-5	5310-00-900-9421	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,SLOTTED,HEXAGON	1193	\$0.45
MS17825-7	5310-00-961-8392	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,SLOTTED,HEXAGON	983	\$0.73
MS17825-8	5310-00-871-8758	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,SLOTTED,HEXAGON	943	\$0.99
MS17984-631	5315-00-220-2554	PIN,QUICK RELEASE	30	\$17.50
MS20001P3-3600		PIANO HINGE	15	\$19.88
MS20001P3-7200		ALUMINUM HINGE, ALUMINUM HINGE	28	\$38.83
MS20220-2	N/A	PO #63330	28	\$16.91
MS20257P3-7200		HINGE,BUTT	27	\$13.80
MS20392-5C17	5315-00-081-7028	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADED	500	\$0.58
MS20470AD5-14	N/A	PO #63330	894	\$10.11
MS20470AD5-16			429	\$12.01
MS20822-4D		ELBOW,PIPE TO TUBE	79	\$7.04
MS20823-4D		ELBOW,PIPE TO TUBE	214	\$3.58
MS21025-20	5310-00-838-0265	NUT,PLAIN,CASTELLATED,HEXAGON	126	\$6.86
MS21042-5	5310-00-807-1469	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,EXTENDED WASHER,HEXAGON	4502	\$0.18
MS21042-L4	5310-00-807-1475	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,EXTENDED WASHER,HEXAGON	4140	\$0.07
MS21042-L6	5310-00-807-1477	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,EXTENDED WASHER,HEXAGON	4420	\$0.17
MS21047-08	5310-00-764-7270	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,PLATE	3202	\$0.22
MS21047L08	5310-00-764-7281	PO #67485	6213	\$0.12
MS21047L3	5310-00-764-7282	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,PLATE	1467	\$0.25
MS21059L06		NUT,SELF-LOCKING,PLATE	1268	\$0.27
MS21059L06K		NUT,SELF-LOCKING,PLATE	524	\$0.51
MS21078-08		NUTPLATE	100	\$2.48
MS21083N06		NUT	4624	\$0.10
MS21251-B3S	1640-00-067-9875	TURNBUCKLE BODY	120	\$2.44
MS21252C3RL	5340-00-257-3769	CLEVIS,ROD END	30	\$16.27
MS21252C5LS		TURNBUCKLE, FORK END, STAINLESS	16	\$18.56
MS21318-20	5305-00-253-5614	SCREW,MACHINE	21500	\$0.01

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
MS21318-21	5305-00-253-5615	SCREW,MACHINE	42700	\$0.01
MS21318-27	5305-00-253-5618	SCREW,MACHINE	40300	\$0.01
MS21318-7	5305-00-253-5606	SCREW,DRIVE	41700	\$0.01
MS21318-8	5305-00-253-5607	SCREW,DRIVE	44800	\$0.01
MS24376-A3	5945-01-070-8371	MAGNETIC / PN: MS24376-A3 / NSN: 5945-01-070-8371 / <BIG>BAGI	4	\$237.50
MS24566-1B	1640-00-517-1330	PULLEY	302	\$7.00
MS24566-2B	1640-00-528-0508	PULLEY, GROOVE / PN: MS24566-2B / NSN: 1640-00-528-0508 / MFG	289	\$8.23
MS24671-13	5305-00-058-8627	SCREW,MACHINE	25800	\$0.03
MS24693-50B	5305-00-003-1691	SCREW,MACHINE	23300	\$0.02
MS24693C1	5305-00-763-6009	SCREW,MACHINE	27200	\$0.01
MS24693C3	5305-00-225-6400	SCREW,MACHINE	27135	\$0.01
MS24693C4	5305-00-056-9961	SCREW,MACHINE	24310	\$0.01
MS24693C7	5305-00-780-8454	SCREW,MACHINE	25400	\$0.01
MS24693S275	5305-00-965-5879	SCREW,MACHINE	24370	\$0.02
MS24694C95	5305-00-051-4134	SCREW,MACHINE	6880	\$0.05
MS27968-6	5340-00-482-6072	HINGE,BUTT	12	\$24.00
MS3368-4-0D	5975-00-255-2428	STRAP,TIEDOWN,ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS	240	\$1.31
MS33737-13C		NUT,SHEET SPRING	877	\$0.73
MS33737-15C		NUT,SHEET SPRING	917	\$0.62
MS3467E37-50P		CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELECTRICAL	1	\$350.00
MS35206-215	5305-00-889-2997	SCREW,MACHINE	45865	\$0.01
MS35206-217	5305-00-889-2999	SCREW,MACHINE	45215	\$0.01
MS35206-226	5305-00-984-4983	SCREW,MACHINE	46400	\$0.01
MS35206-230		SCREW,MACHINE	25575	\$0.01
MS35206-231	5305-00-889-3001	SCREW,MACHINE	24115	\$0.01
MS35206-243	5305-00-984-6191	SCREW,MACHINE	24775	\$0.01
MS35207-261	5305-00-990-6444	SCREW,MACHINE	24470	\$0.01
MS35207-264	5305-00-989-7435	SCREW,MACHINE	23564	\$0.02
MS35207-265	5305-00-993-1848	SCREW,MACHINE	24198	\$0.02
MS35207-267	5305-00-993-1851	SCREW,MACHINE	24840	\$0.02
MS35207-269	5305-00-995-3441	SCREW,MACHINE	24800	\$0.03
MS35207-283	5305-00-993-2459	SCREW,MACHINE	25200	\$0.03
MS35338-128	5310-00-187-2432	Washer, Lock	36	\$25.00
MS35810-37	5315-00-842-3153	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADED	300	\$0.92

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
MS51830A106L	5325-01-309-7984	INSERT,SCREW THREAD	739	\$0.34
MS51848-17	5310-01-321-8753	WASHER, LOCK	80	\$10.00
MS51957-13B	5305-00-494-7333	SCREW,MACHINE	24500	\$0.01
MS51957-14	5305-00-054-5648	SCREW,MACHINE	25140	\$0.01
MS51957-15	5305-00-054-5649	SCREW,MACHINE	25828	\$0.01
MS51957-15B	5305-00-242-7275	SCREW,MACHINE	27460	\$0.01
MS51957-17B	5305-00-182-9459	SCREW,MACHINE	27500	\$0.01
MS51957-18	5305-00-054-5652	SCREW,MACHINE	52218	\$0.01
MS51957-19	5305-00-054-5653	SCREW,MACHINE	27250	\$0.01
MS51957-28	5305-00-054-6652	SCREW,MACHINE	29868	\$0.01
MS51957-28B	5305-00-448-6500	SCREW,MACHINE	27200	\$0.02
MS51957-29	5305-00-054-6653	SCREW,MACHINE	53860	\$0.01
MS51957-29B	5305-00-490-4581	SCREW,MACHINE	22400	\$0.02
MS51957-30		SCREW,MACHINE	26210	\$0.01
MS51957-33	5305-00-054-6657	SCREW,MACHINE	23000	\$0.02
MS51957-36	5305-00-054-6660	SCREW,MACHINE	25960	\$0.02
MS51957-42		SCREW,MACHINE	26810	\$0.02
MS51957-43		SCREW,MACHINE	23480	\$0.02
MS51957-45		SCREW,MACHINE	15410	\$0.02
MS51957-48	5305-00-054-6673	SCREW,MACHINE	23940	\$0.02
MS51957-6	5305-00-054-5640	SCREW,MACHINE	27400	\$0.01
MS51957-63	5305-00-050-9229	SCREW,MACHINE	25350	\$0.03
MS51958-61	5305-00-059-3657	SCREW,MACHINE	25600	\$0.02
MS51958-62	5305-00-059-3658	SCREW,MACHINE	25400	\$0.02
MS51958-69	5305-00-059-3665	SCREW,MACHINE	22188	\$0.05
MS51960-65		SCREW,MACHINE	26150	\$0.03
MS75058-1	5935-00-295-6403	CONNECTOR,RECEPTACLE,ELECTRICAL	20	\$14.50
MW-5		FEMALE ROD END BEARING	135	\$4.04
N50004	2530-01-332-1583	VALVE,RELAY,AIR PRESSURE	42	\$58.00
NA0114A050018		SCREW,HEX HD,TORQSET	351	\$1.00
NAS1102-08-12		SCREW,MACHINE	6771	\$0.05
NAS1110-96D	5306-00-954-5274	BOLT,SHEAR	100	\$7.48
NAS1149F0463P	5310-00-141-1795	WASHER,FLAT	23123	\$0.03
NAS1149F0663P		PO #67955	23035	\$0.02

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
NAS1149F0863P	5310-01-396-8392	WASHER,FLAT	22276	\$0.01
NAS122106E2	5305-00-001-6671	BOLT	426	\$1.78
NAS1351C3-10	5305-00-959-1909	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	8840	\$0.07
NAS1351C3-8	5305-00-052-6456	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	9810	\$0.06
NAS1351C4-10	5305-00-225-7773	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	9500	\$0.13
NAS1351C4-12	5305-00-958-7667	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	10000	\$0.12
NAS1351N3-12	5305-01-126-8171	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	3877	\$0.17
NAS1351N4-12	5305-01-215-1357	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	1230	\$0.39
NAS1351N4-16	5305-01-193-7601	SCREW, CAP, SOCKET HEAD	709	\$0.40
NAS1352C02-4	5305-00-068-5410	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	9209	\$0.04
NAS1352C02-6	5305-00-483-9466	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	6510	\$0.05
NAS1352C04-8	5305-00-903-8715	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	6800	\$0.04
NAS1352C06-6	5305-00-788-8401	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	10000	\$0.04
NAS1352C08-6	5305-00-988-7601	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	9100	\$0.05
NAS1352C08-8	5305-00-988-7602	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	9800	\$0.06
NAS1352N02-4	5305-01-145-6963	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	9675	\$0.09
NAS1352N02-6	5305-01-133-8964	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	8670	\$0.11
NAS1352N04-6	5305-01-132-5611	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	9280	\$0.13
NAS1352N04-8	5305-01-176-2459	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	9285	\$0.14
NAS1352N06-6	5305-01-116-3541	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	9960	\$0.16
NAS1352N06-8	5305-01-133-5820	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	9395	\$0.16
NAS1352N08-6	5305-01-107-3546	SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD	8658	\$0.18
NAS1580C3T5		SCREW,CLOSE TOLERANCE	4236	\$0.11
NAS1580C6T7	5305-01-266-8390	BOLT A286	15	\$35.00
NAS1581C3R3	5305-01-193-7608	SCREW,CLOSE TOLERANCE	1872	\$0.21
NAS1635-06LR3	5305-01-292-9998	SCREW,6-32X.19,PAN HD,SS, CROSS RECESS, LOCKING	1500	\$0.18
NAS1834-4-850		INSERT THRU HOLE	260	\$1.14
NAS390B8P		#8, FLUSH FINISHING WASHER	1266	\$0.25
NAS464P716A	5306-00-582-6393	BOLT,SHEAR	58	\$7.50
NAS5317E3-6	5305-01-689-1641	SCREW, MACHINE	8	\$37.50
NAS600-6P	5305-00-842-0241	SCREW,MACHINE	15200	\$0.02
NAS601-14P	5305-00-840-5302	SCREW,MACHINE	24100	\$0.02
NAS601-6P	5305-00-841-2944	SCREW,MACHINE	24750	\$0.02
NAS601-8P	5305-00-842-0251	SCREW,MACHINE	23475	\$0.02

Part Number	Military Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost
NAS77A20-206N	3120-01-272-7498	BUSHING	319	\$8.00
P-1016-04	3040-01-542-8078	RING,PISTON	49	\$26.00
PLT220-8-10	5320-01-304-0662	Blind Locking Fastener	100	\$6.02
RT-50520-18713-035-6		TUBING	26	\$10.07
S207147-151	1005-01-438-3959	CHUTE SECTION,AMMUNITION	10	\$25.00
S8021-6		CONDUIT, SLEEVE PROT	28	\$15.30
SA75504231	5330-01-350-2906	SEAL	65	\$8.75
SB5073-102	3120-01-209-3040	BEARING, PLAIN, SPERICAL	1	\$262.50
SCR099		SCREW	200	\$2.00
SK28S3-2S		1/4 TURN STUD	158	\$1.63
SK-HS		S/S, 0.117" , CAMLOC - SS GROMMET	500	\$0.81
SK-NS		S/S, FLUSH HEAD, CAMLOC - SS GROMMET	500	\$0.96
SML1			3	\$99.98
SPC60A	6130-01-360-2594	STATIC INVERTERPARTS IN LOCATION 7-1-A & 7-2-A	1	\$1,342.50
SRL7F	5960-00-543-0218	Indicator, Hyd Pressure	1	\$450.00
SRLC12P		Indicator, Hydraulic Pressure	1	\$500.00
T1071-200	4730-01-097-1134	PLUG,SEAL	4	\$71.65
TAI-4040-623-111	3110-01-030-4306	SERIAL NUMBER TAI 116-436	1	\$344.00
TR-BASE125C	4510-01-660-0851	DISPENSER,SOAP	28	\$20.18
TSG420-102	6130-14-524-1653	Static Inverter	1	\$750.00
TT-37525		TYGON TUBING	850	\$0.79
UA4T20Y218	5325-01-392-1656	STUD,TURNLOCK FASTENER	665	\$3.88
UC-584 KIT		 FACTORY NEW / UC-584 COUPLER KIT/SINGLE ANTENNA / PN: UC-584 KIT / P	1	\$755.00
V22F-63	5930-01-027-5582	SWITCH, FLOW	12	\$140.00
VD4802-99-1020	5975-01-595-4951	RACK, CABLE, INTERIOR	5	\$50.13
W1/FW990F-1RS-8	4920-00-147-3676	Adapter,Cable, Breech	2	\$450.00
WBSXTDFLB01			1	\$833.04
WF10078			10	\$32.28
WIX 24374			10	\$32.45
WIX WF10078			10	\$32.28
WIX WF10314			10	\$48.20
WI10179			9	\$43.12
XM2086Z		SEAT,BEARING	10	\$54.08
XNC33X28	5950-01-113-0345	TRANSFORMER - Manuf mid 80's	1	\$300.00